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Date Day Start Time End Time Room Workshop 

07/10/2019 Monday  10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

07/10/2019 Monday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

08/10/2019 Tuesday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

08/10/2019 Tuesday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

09/10/2019 Wednesday 14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Managing a Team  

09/10/2019 Wednesday  17:30pm 19:30pm NH208  Core Workshop  

11/10/2019 Friday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

15/10/2019 Tuesday 14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Scottish Institute for Enterprise - Ideas With Impact  

16/10/2019 Wednesday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Motivation to Lead  

16/10/2019 Wednesday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

17/10/2019 Thursday 14:00pm 16:00pm NH208 Time Management  

21/10/2019 Monday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Introduction to Social Innovation  

21/10/2019 Monday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Introduction to Public Speaking  

22/10/2019 Tuesday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  GCU Careers Service - Articulating Leadership to Employers  

23/10/2019 Wednesday 14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

24/10/2019 Thursday 14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  GCU Research and Innovation Office - How to Make Change Happen  

28/10/2019 Monday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Introduction to Social Innovation  

28/10/2019 Monday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  GCU Equality and Diversity Department  - Unconscious Bias Training  

30/10/2019 Wednesday 14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  David Broom Alumni Member - Growth Mindset 

31/10/2019 Thursday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

01/11/2019 Friday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  GCU Student Wellbeing Team - Mindfulness  
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*Please note to book a place on the Scottish Mental Health First Aid Training you must book a ticket and pay a £10 deposit. The £10 deposit will be returned to you after 

you have attended both days of training in full. To book a place click on the following link:  

https://www.gcustudents.co.uk/events/scottish-mental-health-first-aid-training  

 

 

 

 

 

  

Date Day Start Time End Time Room Workshop 

04/11/2019 Monday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Womens Centre Glasgow - Women In Leadership  

05/11/2019 Tuesday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

06/11/2019 Wednesday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Scottish Student Sport - Making the Connection: Sports and Employability  

07/11/2019 Thursday  10:00am 12:00am NH208 GCU Research and Innovation Office - How to Make Change Happen 

07/11/2019 Thursday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  GCU Careers Service - Network Training  

11/11/2019 Monday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Effective Project Participation  

11/11/2019 Monday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Core Workshop  

12/11/2019 Tuesday  14:00pm 16:00pm NH208  Amina Muslim Women's Resource Centre - Black, Minority and Ethnic Leadership  

13/11/2019 Wednesday 10:00am 12:00pm NH208  Time Management  

14/11/2019 Thursday 09:30am 16:00pm NH208  NHS - Scottish Mental Health First Aid Training  

21/11/2019 Thursday 09:30am 16:00pm NH208  NHS - Scottish Mental Health First Aid Training  

https://www.gcustudents.co.uk/events/scottish-mental-health-first-aid-training

